PCE data sheet

article#

article description
description long
GTIN (EAN)
country of origin
customs number
net weight
packaging quantitiy

ETIM 7.0
Type of accessory/spare part
Suitable for

tm56060s
cap nut 5 plastic 4f 60/60

9003399330698
AT

85381000

0.007 kg

1000

EC002838
Other
Other
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